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Hole by Hole scores returned in the Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April
2013 competition round played on 14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park
Hawkstone

Summary of Scores returned

This is an 'active' page. Click over the name of a player to jump directly to the page for that player.

Player(s) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total

Sean Anderson 5 6 4 5 7 6 6 6 4 5 5 5 4 8 7 5 6 6 100

Graham Aulton 4 7 3 5 4 7 8 6 5 5 5 4 7 6 5 4 6 5 96

Rick Batchelor 4 9 4 4 5 6 9 7 3 9 5 9 6 5 4 5 6 9 109

Mark Beswick 4 5 3 5 5 6 7 8 3 7 6 5 4 4 5 6 5 5 93

Dave Blakeborough 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 7 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 83

Mark Cassels 6 6 6 7 5 5 7 8 4 6 5 4 6 7 5 5 7 6 105

Jim Cunningham 4 5 3 6 8 5 7 9 4 6 5 9 6 9 6 4 6 7 109

Howard Forrester 7 5 4 4 8 6 6 6 4 7 7 6 3 9 6 3 7 5 103

Andy Gordon 6 7 3 9 5 7 8 7 5 6 8 4 6 6 6 7 6 8 114

Dale Green 5 6 4 7 7 6 6 8 9 5 5 4 6 8 4 5 5 5 105

Ian Hammond 5 6 6 5 5 7 6 5 9 9 5 3 6 8 8 4 5 7 109

Anthony Harding 4 5 3 6 6 5 4 5 9 4 5 3 4 8 5 5 5 4 90

James Heathcote 5 6 6 4 9 5 5 6 4 9 4 5 7 5 4 4 5 5 98

Paul Heathcote 5 7 4 5 7 4 7 7 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 5 99

John Howard 5 5 4 5 9 6 6 7 5 5 5 3 9 9 9 5 4 5 106

Andy Leitch 5 5 4 5 6 5 7 7 9 7 7 4 6 9 9 9 6 7 117

James Little 7 6 9 6 9 6 9 6 9 6 9 5 5 9 7 6 6 6 126

Patrick Mahoney 7 9 5 9 6 9 9 7 4 9 9 4 5 9 9 5 9 6 130

Gez Newsome 4 5 4 7 6 5 5 7 4 5 6 3 4 6 5 4 5 5 90

Paul Newsome 5 4 4 4 9 5 4 4 9 9 4 4 6 6 6 9 6 5 103

Mark Nicholson 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 8 7 5 9 6 6 3 6 6 101

Paresh Patel 4 6 4 6 8 5 7 7 3 7 4 3 5 7 7 6 7 5 101

Christopher Shaw 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 6 3 7 5 6 5 7 6 5 6 6 96

Peter Shaw 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 3 5 6 3 4 8 5 4 6 5 92

Alan Thompson 5 6 4 6 4 5 6 5 4 7 7 3 4 7 6 4 5 7 95

Dave Thompson 6 6 4 9 7 4 6 5 4 9 6 9 4 8 5 4 6 5 107

Lee Underhill 6 8 5 6 5 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 9 5 7 4 5 5 110

Rob Ward 5 8 4 4 6 5 5 7 4 7 6 3 5 9 5 5 7 7 102

Craig Whatsize 4 5 3 7 9 5 4 6 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 7 4 90

Steve Whiston 4 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 5 6 4 7 5 6 4 7 4 90

Andrew Whittaker 5 7 4 5 5 4 6 9 5 5 5 4 6 7 5 4 7 4 97

Dave Wiggett 4 6 3 4 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 6 91
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Competition Scorecard - Sean Anderson

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 5 2

2 4 3 6 2

3 3 15 4 2

4 4 9 5 2

5 4 5 7 1

6 4 13 6 1

7 4 1 6 2

8 5 7 6 3

9 3 17 4 2

Out 35 49 17

10 5 10 5 3

11 4 2 5 3

12 3 18 5 1

13 4 12 4 3

14 5 4 8 1

15 4 14 7 0

16 4 16 5 2

17 4 8 6 1

18 4 6 6 2

In 37 51 16

Out 35 49 17

Total 72 100 33
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Competition Scorecard - Graham Aulton

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 4 3

2 4 3 7 0

3 3 15 3 3

4 4 9 5 2

5 4 5 4 3

6 4 13 7 0

7 4 1 8 0

8 5 7 6 2

9 3 17 5 1

Out 35 49 14

10 5 10 5 3

11 4 2 5 2

12 3 18 4 2

13 4 12 7 0

14 5 4 6 2

15 4 14 5 2

16 4 16 4 3

17 4 8 6 1

18 4 6 5 2

In 37 47 17

Out 35 49 14

Total 72 96 31
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Competition Scorecard - Rick Batchelor

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 4 3

2 4 3 9 0

3 3 15 4 1

4 4 9 4 3

5 4 5 5 2

6 4 13 6 1

7 4 1 9 0

8 5 7 7 1

9 3 17 3 2

Out 35 51 13

10 5 10 9 0

11 4 2 5 2

12 3 18 9 0

13 4 12 6 1

14 5 4 5 3

15 4 14 4 2

16 4 16 5 1

17 4 8 6 1

18 4 6 9 0

In 37 58 10

Out 35 51 13

Total 72 109 23
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Competition Scorecard - Mark Beswick

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 4 3

2 4 3 5 2

3 3 15 3 2

4 4 9 5 2

5 4 5 5 2

6 4 13 6 0

7 4 1 7 0

8 5 7 8 0

9 3 17 3 2

Out 35 46 13

10 5 10 7 1

11 4 2 6 1

12 3 18 5 0

13 4 12 4 2

14 5 4 4 4

15 4 14 5 1

16 4 16 6 0

17 4 8 5 2

18 4 6 5 2

In 37 47 13

Out 35 46 13

Total 72 93 26
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Competition Scorecard - Dave Blakeborough

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 4 3

2 4 3 5 2

3 3 15 3 2

4 4 9 5 2

5 4 5 5 2

6 4 13 5 1

7 4 1 5 2

8 5 7 7 1

9 3 17 4 1

Out 35 43 16

10 5 10 4 4

11 4 2 4 3

12 3 18 4 1

13 4 12 4 2

14 5 4 6 2

15 4 14 5 1

16 4 16 4 2

17 4 8 4 3

18 4 6 5 2

In 37 40 20

Out 35 43 16

Total 72 83 36



Competition Scorecards

HandicapMaster® v8.3.11 Page 7 of 33

Competition Scorecard - Mark Cassels

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 6 1

2 4 3 6 2

3 3 15 6 0

4 4 9 7 1

5 4 5 5 3

6 4 13 5 2

7 4 1 7 1

8 5 7 8 1

9 3 17 4 2

Out 35 54 13

10 5 10 6 3

11 4 2 5 3

12 3 18 4 2

13 4 12 6 1

14 5 4 7 2

15 4 14 5 2

16 4 16 5 2

17 4 8 7 1

18 4 6 6 2

In 37 51 18

Out 35 54 13

Total 72 105 31
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Competition Scorecard - Jim Cunningham

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 4 3

2 4 3 5 2

3 3 15 3 3

4 4 9 6 1

5 4 5 8 0

6 4 13 5 2

7 4 1 7 0

8 5 7 9 0

9 3 17 4 2

Out 35 51 13

10 5 10 6 2

11 4 2 5 2

12 3 18 9 0

13 4 12 6 1

14 5 4 9 0

15 4 14 6 1

16 4 16 4 3

17 4 8 6 1

18 4 6 7 0

In 37 58 10

Out 35 51 13

Total 72 109 23
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Competition Scorecard - Howard Forrester

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 7 0

2 4 3 5 3

3 3 15 4 2

4 4 9 4 3

5 4 5 8 0

6 4 13 6 1

7 4 1 6 2

8 5 7 6 3

9 3 17 4 2

Out 35 50 16

10 5 10 7 1

11 4 2 7 1

12 3 18 6 0

13 4 12 3 4

14 5 4 9 0

15 4 14 6 1

16 4 16 3 4

17 4 8 7 0

18 4 6 5 3

In 37 53 14

Out 35 50 16

Total 72 103 30
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Competition Scorecard - Andy Gordon

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 6 1

2 4 3 7 1

3 3 15 3 3

4 4 9 9 0

5 4 5 5 3

6 4 13 7 0

7 4 1 8 0

8 5 7 7 2

9 3 17 5 1

Out 35 57 11

10 5 10 6 3

11 4 2 8 0

12 3 18 4 2

13 4 12 6 1

14 5 4 6 3

15 4 14 6 1

16 4 16 7 0

17 4 8 6 2

18 4 6 8 0

In 37 57 12

Out 35 57 11

Total 72 114 23
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Competition Scorecard - Dale Green

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 5 2

2 4 3 6 1

3 3 15 4 2

4 4 9 7 0

5 4 5 7 0

6 4 13 6 1

7 4 1 6 2

8 5 7 8 0

9 3 17 9 0

Out 35 58 8

10 5 10 5 3

11 4 2 5 2

12 3 18 4 2

13 4 12 6 1

14 5 4 8 0

15 4 14 4 3

16 4 16 5 2

17 4 8 5 2

18 4 6 5 2

In 37 47 17

Out 35 58 8

Total 72 105 25
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Competition Scorecard - Ian Hammond

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 5 2

2 4 3 6 2

3 3 15 6 0

4 4 9 5 3

5 4 5 5 3

6 4 13 7 0

7 4 1 6 2

8 5 7 5 4

9 3 17 9 0

Out 35 54 16

10 5 10 9 0

11 4 2 5 3

12 3 18 3 3

13 4 12 6 1

14 5 4 8 1

15 4 14 8 0

16 4 16 4 3

17 4 8 5 3

18 4 6 7 1

In 37 55 15

Out 35 54 16

Total 72 109 31
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Competition Scorecard - Anthony Harding

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 4 3

2 4 3 5 2

3 3 15 3 2

4 4 9 6 1

5 4 5 6 1

6 4 13 5 1

7 4 1 4 3

8 5 7 5 3

9 3 17 9 0

Out 35 47 16

10 5 10 4 4

11 4 2 5 2

12 3 18 3 2

13 4 12 4 2

14 5 4 8 0

15 4 14 5 1

16 4 16 5 1

17 4 8 5 2

18 4 6 4 3

In 37 43 17

Out 35 47 16

Total 72 90 33
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Competition Scorecard - James Heathcote

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 5 2

2 4 3 6 1

3 3 15 6 0

4 4 9 4 3

5 4 5 9 0

6 4 13 5 2

7 4 1 5 2

8 5 7 6 2

9 3 17 4 1

Out 35 50 13

10 5 10 9 0

11 4 2 4 3

12 3 18 5 0

13 4 12 7 0

14 5 4 5 3

15 4 14 4 2

16 4 16 4 2

17 4 8 5 2

18 4 6 5 2

In 37 48 14

Out 35 50 13

Total 72 98 27
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Competition Scorecard - Paul Heathcote

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 5 2

2 4 3 7 0

3 3 15 4 2

4 4 9 5 2

5 4 5 7 0

6 4 13 4 3

7 4 1 7 0

8 5 7 7 1

9 3 17 5 1

Out 35 51 11

10 5 10 5 3

11 4 2 5 2

12 3 18 5 0

13 4 12 6 1

14 5 4 6 2

15 4 14 6 1

16 4 16 5 2

17 4 8 5 2

18 4 6 5 2

In 37 48 15

Out 35 51 11

Total 72 99 26
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Competition Scorecard - John Howard

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 5 2

2 4 3 5 2

3 3 15 4 2

4 4 9 5 2

5 4 5 9 0

6 4 13 6 1

7 4 1 6 1

8 5 7 7 1

9 3 17 5 1

Out 35 52 12

10 5 10 5 3

11 4 2 5 2

12 3 18 3 3

13 4 12 9 0

14 5 4 9 0

15 4 14 9 0

16 4 16 5 2

17 4 8 4 3

18 4 6 5 2

In 37 54 15

Out 35 52 12

Total 72 106 27
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Competition Scorecard - Andy Leitch

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 5 2

2 4 3 5 3

3 3 15 4 2

4 4 9 5 3

5 4 5 6 2

6 4 13 5 2

7 4 1 7 1

8 5 7 7 2

9 3 17 9 0

Out 35 53 17

10 5 10 7 1

11 4 2 7 1

12 3 18 4 2

13 4 12 6 1

14 5 4 9 0

15 4 14 9 0

16 4 16 9 0

17 4 8 6 2

18 4 6 7 1

In 37 64 8

Out 35 53 17

Total 72 117 25
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Competition Scorecard - James Little

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 7 0

2 4 3 6 2

3 3 15 9 0

4 4 9 6 1

5 4 5 9 0

6 4 13 6 1

7 4 1 9 0

8 5 7 6 2

9 3 17 9 0

Out 35 67 6

10 5 10 6 2

11 4 2 9 0

12 3 18 5 1

13 4 12 5 2

14 5 4 9 0

15 4 14 7 0

16 4 16 6 1

17 4 8 6 1

18 4 6 6 1

In 37 59 8

Out 35 67 6

Total 72 126 14
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Competition Scorecard - Patrick Mahoney

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 7 0

2 4 3 9 0

3 3 15 5 1

4 4 9 9 0

5 4 5 6 2

6 4 13 9 0

7 4 1 9 0

8 5 7 7 2

9 3 17 4 2

Out 35 65 7

10 5 10 9 0

11 4 2 9 0

12 3 18 4 2

13 4 12 5 2

14 5 4 9 0

15 4 14 9 0

16 4 16 5 2

17 4 8 9 0

18 4 6 6 2

In 37 65 8

Out 35 65 7

Total 72 130 15
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Competition Scorecard - Gez Newsome

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 4 3

2 4 3 5 2

3 3 15 4 1

4 4 9 7 0

5 4 5 6 1

6 4 13 5 1

7 4 1 5 2

8 5 7 7 1

9 3 17 4 1

Out 35 47 12

10 5 10 5 3

11 4 2 6 1

12 3 18 3 2

13 4 12 4 3

14 5 4 6 2

15 4 14 5 1

16 4 16 4 2

17 4 8 5 2

18 4 6 5 2

In 37 43 18

Out 35 47 12

Total 72 90 30
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Competition Scorecard - Paul Newsome

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 5 1

2 4 3 4 3

3 3 15 4 1

4 4 9 4 3

5 4 5 9 0

6 4 13 5 1

7 4 1 4 3

8 5 7 4 4

9 3 17 9 0

Out 35 48 16

10 5 10 9 0

11 4 2 4 3

12 3 18 4 1

13 4 12 6 0

14 5 4 6 2

15 4 14 6 0

16 4 16 9 0

17 4 8 6 1

18 4 6 5 2

In 37 55 9

Out 35 48 16

Total 72 103 25
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Competition Scorecard - Mark Nicholson

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 5 2

2 4 3 5 2

3 3 15 5 1

4 4 9 5 2

5 4 5 5 2

6 4 13 5 2

7 4 1 5 3

8 5 7 5 3

9 3 17 5 1

Out 35 45 18

10 5 10 8 0

11 4 2 7 0

12 3 18 5 1

13 4 12 9 0

14 5 4 6 2

15 4 14 6 1

16 4 16 3 4

17 4 8 6 1

18 4 6 6 1

In 37 56 10

Out 35 45 18

Total 72 101 28
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Competition Scorecard - Paresh Patel

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 4 3

2 4 3 6 2

3 3 15 4 2

4 4 9 6 1

5 4 5 8 0

6 4 13 5 2

7 4 1 7 1

8 5 7 7 1

9 3 17 3 3

Out 35 50 15

10 5 10 7 1

11 4 2 4 4

12 3 18 3 3

13 4 12 5 2

14 5 4 7 2

15 4 14 7 0

16 4 16 6 1

17 4 8 7 0

18 4 6 5 2

In 37 51 15

Out 35 50 15

Total 72 101 30
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Competition Scorecard - Christopher Shaw

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 5 2

2 4 3 5 3

3 3 15 3 3

4 4 9 5 2

5 4 5 6 2

6 4 13 5 2

7 4 1 5 3

8 5 7 6 2

9 3 17 3 3

Out 35 43 22

10 5 10 7 1

11 4 2 5 3

12 3 18 6 0

13 4 12 5 2

14 5 4 7 2

15 4 14 6 1

16 4 16 5 2

17 4 8 6 1

18 4 6 6 2

In 37 53 14

Out 35 43 22

Total 72 96 36
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Competition Scorecard - Peter Shaw

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 7 0

2 4 3 5 2

3 3 15 5 1

4 4 9 5 2

5 4 5 5 2

6 4 13 5 2

7 4 1 5 2

8 5 7 6 2

9 3 17 3 2

Out 35 46 15

10 5 10 5 3

11 4 2 6 1

12 3 18 3 2

13 4 12 4 3

14 5 4 8 0

15 4 14 5 2

16 4 16 4 2

17 4 8 6 1

18 4 6 5 2

In 37 46 16

Out 35 46 15

Total 72 92 31
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Competition Scorecard - Alan Thompson

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 5 2

2 4 3 6 1

3 3 15 4 2

4 4 9 6 1

5 4 5 4 3

6 4 13 5 2

7 4 1 6 1

8 5 7 5 3

9 3 17 4 1

Out 35 45 16

10 5 10 7 1

11 4 2 7 0

12 3 18 3 2

13 4 12 4 3

14 5 4 7 1

15 4 14 6 1

16 4 16 4 2

17 4 8 5 2

18 4 6 7 0

In 37 50 12

Out 35 45 16

Total 72 95 28
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Competition Scorecard - Dave Thompson

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 6 1

2 4 3 6 1

3 3 15 4 2

4 4 9 9 0

5 4 5 7 0

6 4 13 4 3

7 4 1 6 1

8 5 7 5 3

9 3 17 4 1

Out 35 51 12

10 5 10 9 0

11 4 2 6 1

12 3 18 9 0

13 4 12 4 3

14 5 4 8 0

15 4 14 5 2

16 4 16 4 2

17 4 8 6 1

18 4 6 5 2

In 37 56 11

Out 35 51 12

Total 72 107 23
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Competition Scorecard - Lee Underhill

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 6 1

2 4 3 8 0

3 3 15 5 1

4 4 9 6 2

5 4 5 5 3

6 4 13 7 0

7 4 1 7 1

8 5 7 7 2

9 3 17 6 0

Out 35 57 10

10 5 10 6 2

11 4 2 6 2

12 3 18 6 0

13 4 12 9 0

14 5 4 5 4

15 4 14 7 0

16 4 16 4 3

17 4 8 5 3

18 4 6 5 3

In 37 53 17

Out 35 57 10

Total 72 110 27
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Competition Scorecard - Rob Ward

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 5 2

2 4 3 8 0

3 3 15 4 2

4 4 9 4 3

5 4 5 6 2

6 4 13 5 2

7 4 1 5 3

8 5 7 7 1

9 3 17 4 2

Out 35 48 17

10 5 10 7 1

11 4 2 6 2

12 3 18 3 3

13 4 12 5 2

14 5 4 9 0

15 4 14 5 2

16 4 16 5 2

17 4 8 7 0

18 4 6 7 1

In 37 54 13

Out 35 48 17

Total 72 102 30
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Competition Scorecard - Craig Whatsize

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 4 3

2 4 3 5 2

3 3 15 3 2

4 4 9 7 0

5 4 5 9 0

6 4 13 5 1

7 4 1 4 3

8 5 7 6 2

9 3 17 4 1

Out 35 47 14

10 5 10 5 3

11 4 2 6 1

12 3 18 4 1

13 4 12 4 2

14 5 4 5 3

15 4 14 4 2

16 4 16 4 2

17 4 8 7 0

18 4 6 4 3

In 37 43 17

Out 35 47 14

Total 72 90 31
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Competition Scorecard - Steve Whiston

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 4 3

2 4 3 5 2

3 3 15 4 1

4 4 9 5 2

5 4 5 5 2

6 4 13 4 3

7 4 1 6 1

8 5 7 5 3

9 3 17 4 1

Out 35 42 18

10 5 10 5 3

11 4 2 6 1

12 3 18 4 1

13 4 12 7 0

14 5 4 5 3

15 4 14 6 0

16 4 16 4 2

17 4 8 7 0

18 4 6 4 3

In 37 48 13

Out 35 42 18

Total 72 90 31
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Competition Scorecard - Andrew Whittaker

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 5 2

2 4 3 7 1

3 3 15 4 2

4 4 9 5 2

5 4 5 5 2

6 4 13 4 3

7 4 1 6 2

8 5 7 9 0

9 3 17 5 1

Out 35 50 15

10 5 10 5 3

11 4 2 5 3

12 3 18 4 2

13 4 12 6 1

14 5 4 7 1

15 4 14 5 2

16 4 16 4 3

17 4 8 7 0

18 4 6 4 3

In 37 47 18

Out 35 50 15

Total 72 97 33
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Competition Scorecard - Dave Wiggett

Scorecard returned in Event 2 Hawkstone Park Sun April 2013, played on
14 April 2013 at Hawkstone Park Hawkstone

Hole Par S.I. Strokes Stableford Points

1 4 11 4 3

2 4 3 6 1

3 3 15 3 2

4 4 9 4 3

5 4 5 5 2

6 4 13 7 0

7 4 1 5 2

8 5 7 5 3

9 3 17 5 0

Out 35 44 16

10 5 10 5 3

11 4 2 5 2

12 3 18 5 0

13 4 12 6 1

14 5 4 6 2

15 4 14 5 2

16 4 16 4 2

17 4 8 5 2

18 4 6 6 1

In 37 47 15

Out 35 44 16

Total 72 91 31


